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Speed Dauy

712  FURTAK Krzysztof

11

621  WOICIK Grzegorz

8

628 GOCEJNA Jakub

701  SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz
12

647 CZERKA Mateusz
9

634  MICHALSKI Jakub
6

624  7URAWSKI Krzysztof

5

605 BEZULSKI Andrzej

3

TOR POZNAN

728 LECH Pawet

13
607 SEREMENT Zbigniew

10
600 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech

7
615 WESOtOWSKI Michat

4
623 SZKOPEK Marek

2

5 Laps (20,415 Km) - Start 17.08.2021 17:15

1

Pole Position
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Nr.  Kierowca

624 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
615 WESOLOWSKI Michat
628 GOCEJNA Jakub
600 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech
647 CZERKA Mateusz
607 SEREMENT Zbigniew
712  FURTAK Krzysztof
634 MICHALSKI Jakub
728 LECH Pawet
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Speed Day

Nat.

Okrazen
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WTOREK - RACE SDT600 SDT1000 SDT TWIN
Classification after 5 Laps (20,415 Km)

8:28.624
8:29.152
8:45.900
8:48.439
8:50.559
9:03.229
9:03.936
9:14.183

vi B B L1 L1 L1 L1 B1n

9:32.679

Best lap: nr 615 - WESOLOWSKI Michat 1:39.607 in lap 5 Avg 147,568

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 4)

701
605
621
623

ZRIDGESTONE

© GMT Race

SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz
BEZULSKI Andrzej
WOICIK Grzegorz
SZKOPEK Marek

SDT 600
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
VIP

Catkowity czas

Réinica
00.528
17.276
19.815
21.935
34.605
35.312
45.559

1:04.055

Najlepszy czas okr

1:40.465
1:39.607
1:42.165
1:43.619
1:43.589
1:46.600
1:45.927
1:47.970
1:52.666

Race start 17.08.2021 17:19:48

Esposto ore: 17:47
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Model
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Klasa

SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 600

Race finish17.08.2021 17:29:24

2:41.951

Non Partito
Non Partito

Non Partito
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Winner Avg 144,496 Km/h

Pkt

25
20
16
25
20
0
13
0
0
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=pred Doy TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY WTOREK - RACE SDT600 SDT1000 SDT TWIN
Sb Classification after 5 Laps (20,415 Km) Winner Avg 144,496 Km/h
Poz Nr. Kierowca Nat. Okrazen Catkowity czas Réznica Najlepszy czas okr W okr Model Klasa Pkt
SDT 1000
1 624 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof 5 8:28.624 - 1:40.465 2 SDT 1000 25
2 615 WESOtOWSKI Michat 5 8:29.152 00.528 1:39.607 5 SDT 1000 20
3 628 GOCEJNA Jakub 5 8:45.900 17.276 1:42.165 4 SDT 1000 16
4 712 FURTAK Krzysztof 5 9:03.936 35.312 1:45.927 4 SDT 1000 13
5 634 MICHALSKI Jakub 5 9:14.183 45.559 1:47.970 2 SDT 1000 0
SDT 600
1 600 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech 5 8:48.439 19.815 1:43.619 2 SDT 600 25
2 647 CZERKA Mateusz 5 8:50.559 21.935 1:43.589 5 SDT 600 20
3 607 SEREMENT Zbigniew 5 9:03.229 34.605 1:46.600 4 SDT 600 0
4 728 LECH Pawet 5 9:32.679 1:04.055 1:52.666 2 SDT 600 0
Best lap: nr 615 - WESOLOWSKI Michat 1:39.607 in lap 5 Avg 147,568 Race start 17.08.2021 17:19:48 Race finish17.08.2021 17:29:24

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 4)
701 SWIERCZYNSKI Tomasz
605 BEZULSKI Andrzej
621 WOICIK Grzegorz
623 SZKOPEK Marek
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© GMT Race

SDT 600 . . 1 2:41.951 - - 0
SDT 1000 . . Non Partito 0
SDT 1000 . . Non Partito 0
VIP . . Non Partito 0

Esposto ore: 17:47
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Speed Day

SPEED DAY WTOREK - RACE SDT600 SDT1000 SDT TWIN
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
; Race time 1 1:50.143 17:21:41.951
Po. 1 - # 624 ZURAWSKI K. - . 3.8 64
1 1:44.601 17:21:34.739 2 1:47.670 17:23:29.621
2 1:40.465 17:23:15.204 3 1:47.984 17:25:17.605
g 1:40.498 17:24:55.702 4 1:46.600 17:27:04.205
4 1:40.992 17:26:36.694 5 1:47.687 17:28:51.892
5 1:40.593 17:28:17.287
Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 712 FURTAK K. - . +35312
Diff. First 1 1:51.868 17:21:44.044
Po. 2 - # 615 WESOLOWSKI M. - . +00.528
1 1:45.289 17:21:35.694 2 1:46.347 17:23:30.391
2 1:40.749 17:23:16.443 3 1:48.213 17:25:18.604
3 1:40.868 17:24:57.311 4 1:45.927 17:27:04.531
4 1:40.897 17:26:38.208 5 1:48.068 17:28:52.599
5 1:39.607 17:28:17.815
Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 634 MICHALSKI J. - . +45.559
Diff. Fi . 91-
Po.3 - # 628 GOCEINA J. - . . 1'7.2'7? 1 1:49.783 17:21:41.420
1 1:46.651 17:21:43.433 2 1:47.970 17:23:29.390
2 1:42.732 17:23:26.165 3 1:50.053 17:25:19.443
3 1:43.601 17:25:09.766 4 1:51.537 17:27:10.980
4 1:42.165 17:26:51.931 5 1:51.866 17:29:02.846
5 1:42.632 17:28:34.563
Diff. First
Po.9-#728 LECHP. -. +1:04.055
Diff. Fi c 91-
Po. 4 - # 600 RUTKOWSKI W. - +19818 1 1:54.449 17:21:47.191
1 1:47.092 17:21:38.124 2 1:52.666 17:23:39.857
2 1:43.619 17:23:21.743 3 1:54.766 17:25:34.623
3 1:45.453 17:25:07.196 4 1:53.281 17:27:27.904
4 1:44.119 17:26:51.315 5 1:53.438 17:29:21.342
5 1:45.787 17:28:37.102
2 - Diff. Fi
Po. 10 - # 701 SWIERCZYNSKI T. - . e
Diff. First 1 2:37.836 17:22:30.614
Po.5 - # 647 CZERKA M. - . +21.935
1 1:49.843 17:21:41.588
2 1:45.546 17:23:27.134
3 1:44.695 17:25:11.829
4 1:43.804 17:26:55.633
5 1:43.589 17:28:39.222
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 607 SEREMENT Z. - . +34.605
Fastest lap: 1:39.607
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